
 

 

'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 

Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 

 

 St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
Whole School Residential Plan (2022/2023) 

  

Year group Where? When? (2022/2023) 

1 
 

Classrooms/school hall Friday 25th November 2023 
(1 night) 

2 
 

School field Friday 12th May 2023 
(1 night) 

3 
 

Low Bank Ground Friday 24th March – Sun 26th March 2023 
 (2 nights) 

4 
 

Low Bank Ground Tuesday 2nd May 2023 – Friday 5th May 2023  
(3 nights) 

5 
 

Brathay Hall Monday 6th February 2023 – Friday 10th February 2023 
(4 nights) 

6 
 

London Thursday 15th June 2023 – Friday 16th June 2023 
 (1 night) 

 
 


